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HDCA Chess Fixtures 2008-9
Wed 10-Sep-08

Tues 16-Sep-08 David Browns
Wed 17-Sep-08
Wed 17-Sep-08 Wakefield
Wed 17-Sep-08

Tues 23-Sep-08 Exam 1
Wed 24-Sep-08
Wed 24-Sep-08
Wed 24-Sep-08

Tues 30-Sep-08
Wed 1-Oct-08 David Browns
Wed 1-Oct-08 Wakefield
Wed 1-Oct-08

Mon 6-Oct-08 Exam 2
Wed 8-Oct-08
Wed 8-Oct-08
Wed 8-Oct-08

Mon 13-Oct-08 Wakefield
Tues 14-Oct-08
Tues 14-Oct-08
Wed 15-Oct-08 David Browns

Tues 21-Oct-08 Exam 3
Wed 22-Oct-08 David Browns      Wakefield     
Wed 22-Oct-08
Wed 22-Oct-08

Mon 27-Oct-08 Wakefield David Browns
Wed 29-Oct-08
Wed 29-Oct-08
Wed 29-Oct-08

Mon 3-Nov-08
Tues 4-Nov-08
Wed 5-Nov-08
Thurs 6-Nov-08

West Bretton   v    Netherton pre-season match

Hudd Knights Wat 1
Hudd Bishops West Bretton
Netherton 1
Netherton 2 Holme Valley

Holme Valley       Hudd Rooks    
David Browns      Hudd Dragons  
Netherton A         Wakefield     
West Bretton       Netherton B   

Holme Valley Hudd Knights Wat 2
Netherton 1
West Bretton
Netherton 2 Hudd Bishops

Wakefield            Netherton B   
Hudd Dragons     Holme Valley  
Hudd Rooks        West Bretton  
Netherton A         David Browns  

Hudd Bishops Wat 3
Holme Valley Netherton 1
Hudd Knights Netherton 2

West Bretton

Holme Valley       Netherton A   

West Bretton        Hudd Dragons  
Netherton B          Hudd Rooks    

Wat 4
West Bretton Hudd Knights
Hudd Bishops Holme Valley
Netherton 2 Netherton 1

Indiv KO Rd 1
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Mon 10-Nov-08 Exam 4
Tues 11-Nov-08
Wed 12-Nov-08
Wed 12-Nov-08

Tues 18-Nov-08 David Browns
Tues 18-Nov-08 Wakefield
Wed 19-Nov-08
Wed 19-Nov-08 postponed to 17/12/08

Tues 25-Nov-08 Exam 5
Wed 26-Nov-08
Wed 26-Nov-08
Wed 26-Nov-08

Mon 1-Dec-08 Wakefield
Wed 3-Dec-08
Wed 3-Dec-08 David Browns
Wed 3-Dec-08

Mon 8-Dec-08
Tues 9-Dec-08
Wed 10-Dec-08
Thurs 11-Dec-08

Mon 15-Dec-08 XMAS BREAK
Tues 16-Dec-08
Wed 17-Dec-08
Thurs 18-Dec-08

Mon 22-Dec-08 XMAS BREAK
Tues 23-Dec-08
Wed 24-Dec-08
Thurs 25-Dec-08

Mon 29-Dec-08 XMAS BREAK
Tues 30-Dec-08
Wed 31-Dec-08
Thurs 1-Jan-09

Wakefield            Hudd Rooks    
Hudd Dragons     Netherton B   
Netherton A         West Bretton  
David Browns      Holme Valley  

Holme Valley Wat 5
Hudd Knights
West Bretton Netherton 2
Netherton 1 Hudd Bishops

Holme Valley       Wakefield     
West Bretton       David Browns  
Netherton B         Netherton A   
Hudd Rooks        Hudd Dragons  

Holme Valley Wat 6
Hudd Bishops Hudd Knights

Netherton 2
Netherton 1 West Bretton

Indiv KO Rd 2

Netherton 1 Hudd Bishops
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Mon 5-Jan-09 Exam 6
Tues 6-Jan-09 conceded by W.B.
Wed 7-Jan-09
Wed 7-Jan-09

Wed 14-Jan-09 David Browns
Wed 14-Jan-09
Wed 14-Jan-09
Wed 14-Jan-09 Wakefield

Tues 20-Jan-09 Exam 7
Wed 21-Jan-09
Wed 21-Jan-09
Wed 21-Jan-09

Mon 26-Jan-09
Tues 27-Jan-09
Wed 28-Jan-09
Thurs 29-Jan-09

Mon 2-Feb-09
Tues 3-Feb-09
Wed 4-Feb-09
Thurs 5-Feb-09

Mon 9-Feb-09
Tues 10-Feb-09 conceded by W.B.
Wed 11-Feb-09
Thurs 12-Feb-09

Mon 16-Feb-09
Tues 17-Feb-09
Wed 18-Feb-09
Thurs 19-Feb-09

Wakefield            Hudd Dragons  
Holme Valley       West Bretton  
Netherton A         Hudd Rooks    
David Browns      Netherton B   

Hudd Bishops Wat 7
Hudd Knights Netherton 1
West Bretton Holme Valley
Netherton 2

Hudd Dragons     Netherton A   
West Bretton       Wakefield     
Netherton B         Holme Valley  
Hudd Rooks        David Browns  

Bill Lumley 1

Bill Lumley 2

Holme Valley       West Bretton  
Indiv KO Finals

Bill Lumley Finals
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Mon 23-Feb-09
Tues 24-Feb-09
Wed 25-Feb-09
Thurs 26-Feb-09

Mon 2-Mar-09
Tues 3-Mar-09
Wed 4-Mar-09
Thurs 5-Mar-09

Mon 9-Mar-09
Tues 10-Mar-09
Wed 11-Mar-09
Thurs 12-Mar-09

Mon 16-Mar-09 Team KO Rd 1
Tues 17-Mar-09
Wed 18-Mar-09
Thurs 19-Mar-09

Mon 23-Mar-09 Team KO Semi-Final
Tues 24-Mar-09
Wed 25-Mar-09
Thurs 26-Mar-09

Mon 30-Mar-09 Team KO Final
Tues 31-Mar-09
Wed 1-Apr-09
Thurs 2-Apr-09

Mon 6-Apr-09 EASTER
Tues 7-Apr-09
Wed 8-Apr-09
Thurs 9-Apr-09

Watkinson Finals 1

Watkinson Finals 2

Watkinson Finals 3

Hudd  Congress
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